2009 Teryx" 750 FI 4x4 NRA Outdoors 'awasaks

PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Box

F2135

920098
92143
92161 //l
L 39145
920090— 920098 92143 Py
92027 u P \

92022 & 59226

92152—8™ s —92172A

%1 1054

132808
53044
4%4%¢7_i;——920393

13070
920393%

92039B——

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2009 Teryx” 750 FI 4x4 NRA Qutdoors

PARTS LIST
Front Box

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)
PIN-SNAP (Ref # 554)

BRACKET (Ref # 11054)

BRACKET (Ref # 11055)

GUIDE,CUP HOLDER,LH (Ref # 13070)
GUIDE,CUP HOLDER,RH (Ref # 13070A)
PLATE,CUP HOLDER (Ref # 13272)
HOLDER,LWR (Ref # 13280)

HOLDER (Ref # 13280A)

HOLDER (Ref # 13280B)

COVER,STORAGE CAP,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)
COVER,STORAGE,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 14091A)
COVER,LH,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 14091B)
CASE-STORAGE,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 39012)
TRIM-SEAL,L=940 (Ref # 39145)
TRIM,L=256.6 (Ref # 53044)
PANEL-CONTROL,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 59226)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X8 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X12 (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)

SCREW,6X56 (Ref # 92009C)
WASHER,10.5X20X1 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,L=4.7 (Ref # 92027)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039B)

PIN (Ref # 92043)

PIN,6X23 (Ref # 92043A)

ROLLER (Ref # 92122)

PART NUMBER
132BB0610
554DA0600
11054-1789
11055-0901
13070-0098
13070-0099
13272-0446
13280-0210
13280-0289
13280-0296
14091-0700-6Z
14091-0922-16P
14091-0923-16P
39012-0025-16P
39145-0029
53044-0043
59226-0020-16P
92009-1155
92009-1444
92009-1621
92009-1829
92022-239
92027-1964
92039-0046
92039-1229
92039-1231
92043-0138
92043-0164
92122-0024

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

[ N ey
o o



2009 Teryx' 750 FI 4x4 NRA Outdoors Kawasaki

PARTS LIST
Front Box

ITEM NAME

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X13 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,7.95X15.88X40 (Ref # 92152)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER,CUP HOLDER (Ref # 92161A)
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92172A)
WASHER,3.5X8X1 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92143-1087
92151-1703
92152-0777
92161-0568
92161-0653
92172-0005
92172-0347
92200-1251 10

N O = == N ;O

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



