

2009 Teryx[®] 750 FI 4x4 NRA Outdoors

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll[®]

PARTS LIST

Front Box

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)	132BB0610	4
PIN-SNAP (Ref # 554)	554DA0600	2
BRACKET (Ref # 11054)	11054-1789	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11055)	11055-0901	1
GUIDE,CUP HOLDER,LH (Ref # 13070)	13070-0098	1
GUIDE,CUP HOLDER,RH (Ref # 13070A)	13070-0099	1
PLATE,CUP HOLDER (Ref # 13272)	13272-0446	1
HOLDER,LWR (Ref # 13280)	13280-0210	1
HOLDER (Ref # 13280A)	13280-0289	2
HOLDER (Ref # 13280B)	13280-0296	1
COVER,STORAGE CAP,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091)	14091-0700-6Z	1
COVER,STORAGE,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 14091A)	14091-0922-16P	1
COVER,LH,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 14091B)	14091-0923-16P	1
CASE-STORAGE,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 39012)	39012-0025-16P	1
TRIM-SEAL,L=940 (Ref # 39145)	39145-0029	1
TRIM,L=256.6 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0043	1
PANEL-CONTROL,CAMOUFLAGE (Ref # 59226)	59226-0020-16P	1
SCREW,TAPPING,4X8 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1155	4
SCREW,TAPPING,4X12 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1444	7
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1621	6
SCREW,6X56 (Ref # 92009C)	92009-1829	2
WASHER,10.5X20X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-239	2
COLLAR,L=4.7 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1964	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0046	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-1229	10
RIVET (Ref # 92039B)	92039-1231	10
PIN (Ref # 92043)	92043-0138	1
PIN,6X23 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-0164	2
ROLLER (Ref # 92122)	92122-0024	4

2009 Teryx[®] 750 FI 4x4 NRA Outdoors

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll[®]

PARTS LIST

Front Box

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1087	6
BOLT,FLANGED,6X13 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1703	4
COLLAR,7.95X15.88X40 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0777	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0568	1
DAMPER,CUP HOLDER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0653	1
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0005	6
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0347	2
WASHER,3.5X8X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1251	10